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
& kitchen, granite counter tops. Screened in porch opens to a beautiful large caged inground pool that 
has a Jaccuzzi with a little waterfall. 2 Vehicle carport is a nicely constructed pavilion & driveway has a 
red brick look fi nish. TRULY A BEAUTIFUL SETTING FOR THIS CUSTOM HOME. The lot is private w/many 
Oaks & Cypress Trees. Little Barn made into a Guest rm along with a paddock. Bldg near front of the 
home is a guest rm it matches the style of the home. Lots of parking for Motorhome & guest. Large Patio 
for parties w/built-in smoking BBQ. MLS #OK221275  $549,900  Call Molly 863-610-1526

TAYLOR CREEK ISLES MOVE-IN READY, 3 BD/2 BA home on 1 1/2 lots. Furnished, Large 2 car 
garage, workshop area w/loads of storage, indoor laundry/utility rm w/washer/dryer and utility 
sink. Kitchen appliances new. Bedrooms carpeted, tile in kitchen, linoleum in the Foyer, Family Rm, 
hallway & bathrooms, laminate in dining and living rm.  Chain link fence with huge back yard. 
Seller encourages interested buyers to make a reasonable offer for them to consider. All room 
sizes are approx. MLS# OK221392  Call Phyllis Walker for appointment 863-634-3182

W-2043: 3 BD, 2 BA lg open living area w/bay window & 
tile fl ooring. Remodeled Kitchen & Baths. Kitchen w/lots of 
Cabinets & an Island. Screened porch, large laundry/storage 
rm. Extra culvert, DBL Gates into the backyard. Space to add 
extra storage Bldg. or garage. Backyard fenced. Hurricane 
Shutters, Security System included. MLS #OK221301 
$249,900 Call Molly 863-610-1526

REDUCED!! F-1843:  SOUTHWEST 
SECTION. Approximately 12 

acres, cleared and fenced with 
paved road frontage on two sides.  

Property partially wraps around the busy 
corner of SW 16th Avenue and SR 78 West. 

Future land use is Residential Multi-Family.  A 
portion of the property is in the Tourism/Resort 
Corridor.  $660,000  MLS# OK218057  Call 

Jim for more details. 863-634-4497.  

SOLD TAYLOR COVE: 3 bed, 2 ba 
DWMH with lake access, fully 

furnished priced at $172,900. Call 
Theresa Kerr 863-484-4769

S-2044: TAYLOR CREEK ISLES FURNISHED DW....just two lots from 
Taylor Creek! This property is Lake access and has 2 BD and 1 ½ BA. 
There is space and some plumbing for another bath. Open concept w/
huge living area. Screened Porch overlooks the canal it is 12x50 and 
the carport is 12x24. Nice Big Tree shades this property. Fishing dock 
& seawall. Owner fi nancing to qualifi ed buyer!!! MLS #OK221303  
$215,000 CALL MOLLY 863-610-1526

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

OWNER FINANCING & LAKE ACCESS23 SPACES

INCOME PRODUCING MOBILE HOMES & RV PARK in city limits. This 
property is close to Restarants, shopping and top of the world fi shing in 
the 2nd Largest Lake in the USA. Average rent is $600 Monthly for the 
Mobile home. There’s also RV lots available. MLS #OK221385  $849,900  
Call Molly 863-610-1526.

PENDING
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• RESIDENTIAL
• COMMERCIAL 
• AGRICULTURE 
• ACREAGE

Gil Culbreth, Lic. 
Real Estate Broker

Phyllis Walker
(863) 634-3182

Randy Harden
(863) 634-7490

Theresa Kerr
(863) 484-4769

J-2030 TREASURE ISLAND WITH LAKE ACCESS ~Spacious 
2 Bedroom/2 Bath home with 2 lots on a canal approx 100’ to 
Taylor Creek. Remodeled kitchen w/granite countertop, new 
cabinets in bathrooms, new window treatments throughout, 
metal roof & laminate fl ooring. Covered boat slip and 2 docks 
on either side of the tiled screen rm. Huge game room off 
the kitchen that leads out to the tiled Fl Rm. Storage shed 
sits to the left of shaded front yard & circular driveway. MLS 
#OK220930 Call Phyllis Walker At 863-634-3182 For An 
Appointment Today. $245,000

Susie Hoover
(863) 634-7756

KINGS BAY COMMUNITY, Tennis courts, shuffl e 
board courts, and swimming pool. Pre construction 
2 bedroom 2 bath on high and dry lot. Select colors 
and fi nishes. $223,000  MLS# OK220687  and  
OK220688 Call Randy Harden 863-634-7490

Uses in CBD Zoning Districts. Restaurant, Cafe, Retail service 
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